
 

Heighington Parish Council 

Meetings Calendar 2025-26 

May 2025 Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 12th May – Annual Council Meeting 7th May 2025 

June Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 9th June – Council Meeting 4th June 2025 

July Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 14h July – Council Meeting 9th July 2025 

August Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 11th   August – Council Meeting  
*WILL ONLY BE HELD IF REQUIRED* 

6th August 2025 

September Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 8th   September – Council Meeting 3rd September 2025 

October Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 13th October – Council Meeting 8th October 2025 

November Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 10th November – Council Meeting 5th November 2025 

December Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 8th December– Council Meeting 3rd December 2025 

January 2026 Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 12th January – Council Meeting 7th January 2026 

February Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 9th February – Council Meeting 4th February 2026 

March Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 9th March – Council Meeting 4th March 2026 

April Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 13th April – Council Meeting 8th April 2026 

Monday 27th April – Annual Parish Meeting 8th April 2026 

May Agenda Issue Date 

Monday 11th May – Annual Council Meeting 6th May 2026 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


